SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 928

By COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION AND GENERAL GOVERNMENT

May 2

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 27, delete "and".
2	After line 27, insert:
3	"(e) Has agreed to serve for at least three years as a public interest attorney, teacher or social
4	worker; and".
5	In line 28, delete "(e)" and insert "(f)" and delete "\$45,000" and insert "\$55,000".
6	On page 2, line 10, delete "\$" and insert "\$700,000".
7	